Keysight M9203A
PXIe High-Speed Digitizer/
Wideband Digital Receiver
2 channels, 12-bit, up to 3.2 GS/s,
DC to 2 GHz bandwidth
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | M9203A PXIe High-Speed Digitizer/Wideband Digital Receiver - Data Sheet
Overview

89601B 89600 VSA software, transportable license
U5340A FPGA Development Kit for High-Speed Digitizers
Ordering information
Model Description
M9203A PXIe 12-bit PXIe High-Speed Digitizer/Wideband
Digital Receiver
Includes:
-Software examples and product information on CD
-MMCX male to BNC male cable, 1m (qty 1)
-Warranty extended to 3 years
Configurable options
Sampling rate
M9203A–SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate (3.2 GS/s with -INT option)
Bandwidth
M9203A-F05 650 MHz bandwidth
M9203A-F10 Full bandwidth
Memory
M9203A-M02 256 MB (64 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9203A-M10 1 GB (256 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9203A-M40 4 GB (1 GS/ch) acquisition memory
Firmware
M9203A-DGT Digitizer firmware
M9203A-INT Interleaved channel sampling functionality
M9203A-FDK Custom firmware capability
M9203A-TSR Triggered simultaneous acquisition and readout
M9203A-DDC Wideband real-time digital down-conversion
Applications
M9203A-CB0 Digitizer streaming and recording
M9203A-CB2 Digital down-converter streaming at 1.6 GS/s
M9203A-BB1 High fidelity digitizer
These options represent the standard configuration
Advantage services: calibration and warranty
Keysight Advantage Services is committed to your success throughout
your equipment’s lifetime.
M9203A-A6J Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Included Return-to-Keysight warranty – 3 years
R-51B-001-5Z Return-to-Keysight warranty – 5 years
Configuration and Ordering Information
Software information